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Professional Melamine
COU COU
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We are excited to announce that Trenton International has 
acquired COU COU Melamine.

Already a trusted name within the hospitality market,	
COU COU is now backed by Trenton’s unmatched industry 
expertise, innovation, and service. Customers can expect 
the same COU COU quality they know and love, now 
supported by one of Australia’s leading hospitality suppliers.
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Renowned for durability and design, COU COU offers ranges made to suit 
modern service needs. Each piece is carefully crafted from 100% high-grade 
melamine, with BPA-free certification and natural dyes for a safe, sustainable 
finish. Setting the standard for hospitality melamine products, COU COU is 
commercial dishwasher safe and made to last a lifetime.

COU COU Melamine specialises in the design and manufacture of robust 
foodservice melamine that combines modern and traditional aesthetics for 
the perfect mix of fine art and practicality.
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•	Excellent resistance to 
grease, acid, alkali and 
various solvents.

•	Non-releasable 
formaldehyde or other 
harmful substances.

•	Odourless.

•	BPA free.

•	Durable and resistant 
to damage.

•	Excellent temperature 
tolerance.

•	Low thermal 
conductivity.

•	Child friendly.

•	Lightweight.

•	Low in density.

•	Smooth surface.

•	Dishwasher safe.

Made for ServicePractical in UseSafety
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COU COU Melamine

1 0

C L A S S I C  -  B L A C K

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828536-BK
Length 500mm
Width 180mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828535-BK
Length 390mm
Width 150mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828531-BK
Length 350mm
Width 240mm

Deep Dish

Item No. 828554-BK
Length 500mm
Width 200mm

Deep Dish

Item No. 828553-BK
Length 450mm
Width 300mm

Deep Dish

Item No. 828552-BK
Length 350mm
Width 250mm

Deep Dish

Item No. 828551-BK
Length 250mm
Width 150mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828523-BK
Diameter 95mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828522-BK
Diameter 70mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828521-BK
Diameter 60mm

Ramekin
SMOOTH

Item No. 828504-BK
Diameter 80mm
Height 40mm
Capacity 90ml

Ramekin
SMOOTH

Item No. 828503-BK
Diameter 70mm
Height 35mm
Capacity 60ml

Ramekin
SMOOTH

Item No. 828502-BK
Diameter 60mm
Height 35mm
Capacity 45ml

Ramekin
SMOOTH

Item No. 828505-BK
Diameter 85mm
Height 45mm
Capacity 120ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828514-BK
Diameter 80mm
Height 40mm
Capacity 90ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828513-BK
Diameter 70mm
Height 35mm
Capacity 60ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828512-BK
Diameter 60mm
Height 35mm
Capacity 45ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828511-BK
Diameter 57mm
Height 25mm
Capacity 30ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828515-BK
Diameter 85mm
Height 45mm
Capacity 120ml
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COU COU Melamine

C L A S S I C  -  W H I T E

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828536-W
Length 500mm
Width 180mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828535-W
Length 390mm
Width 150mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828531-W
Length 350mm
Width 240mm

Deep Dish

Item No. 828554-W
Length 500mm
Width 200mm

Deep Dish

Item No. 828553-W
Length 450mm
Width 300mm

Deep Dish

Item No. 828552-W
Length 350mm
Width 250mm

Deep Dish

Item No. 828551-W
Length 250mm
Width 150mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828523-W
Diameter 95mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828522-W
Diameter 70mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828521-W
Diameter 60mm

Ramekin
SMOOTH

Item No. 828504-W
Diameter 80mm
Height 40mm
Capacity 90ml

Ramekin
SMOOTH

Item No. 828503-W
Diameter 70mm
Height 35mm
Capacity 60ml

Ramekin
SMOOTH

Item No. 828502-W
Diameter 60mm
Height 35mm
Capacity 45ml

Ramekin
SMOOTH

Item No. 828505-W
Diameter 85mm
Height 45mm
Capacity 120ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828514-W
Diameter 80mm
Height 40mm
Capacity 90ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828513-W
Diameter 70mm
Height 35mm
Capacity 60ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828512-W
Diameter 60mm
Height 35mm
Capacity 45ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828511-W
Diameter 57mm
Height 25mm
Capacity 30ml

Ramekin
FLUTED

Item No. 828515-W
Diameter 85mm
Height 45mm
Capacity 120ml
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COU COU Melamine

1 2

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  B E I G E  &  B L A C K

Square Plate

Item No. 828303-BE
Length 240mm
Width 240mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828314-BE
Length 460mm
Width 150mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828205-BE
Diameter 250mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828322-BE
Length 180mm
Width 110mm

Square Plate

Item No. 828302-BE
Length 220mm
Width 220mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828313-BE
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828204-BE
Diameter 230mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828321-BE
Length 130mm
Width 85mm

Square Plate

Item No. 828301-BE
Length 175mm
Width 175mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828312-BE
Length 260mm
Width 130mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828221-BE
Diameter 210mm

Oval Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828262-BE
Length 310mm
Width 220mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828206-BE
Diameter 300mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828311-BE
Length 235mm
Width 110mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828203-BE
Diameter 205mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828334-BE
Length 500mm
Width 180mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828222-BE
Diameter 260mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828323-BE
Length 195mm
Width 126mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828202-BE
Diameter 180mm

Oval Plate

Item No. 828261-BE
Length 245mm
Width 150mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828201-BE
Diameter 167mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828333-BE
Length 325mm
Width 150mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828332-BE
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828331-BE
Length 250mm
Width 120mm
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COU COU Melamine

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  B E I G E  &  B L A C K

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828404-BE
Diameter 205mm
Capacity 1.38lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828411-BE
Diameter 110mm
Capacity 300ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828433-BE
Diameter 175mm
Capacity 500ml

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828101-BE
Diameter 95mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828123-BE
Diameter 127mm

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828403-BE
Diameter 178mm
Capacity 920ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828421-BE
Diameter 160mm
Capacity 560ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828121-BE
Diameter 76mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828102-BE
Diameter 110mm

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828415-BE
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.6lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828402-BE
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 550ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828424-BE
Diameter 240mm
Capacity 1.7lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828432-BE
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 320ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828111-BE
Diameter 58mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828122-BE
Diameter 100mm

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828464-BE
Diameter 290mm
Capacity 2.0lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828414-BE
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 1.28lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828401-BE
Diameter 130mm
Capacity 400ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828423-BE
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Square Bowl

Item No. 828442-BE
Length 150mm
Width 150mm
Capacity 280ml

Square Bowl

Item No. 828441-BE
Length 130mm
Width 130mm
Capacity 200ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828431-BE
Diameter 123mm
Capacity 220ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828124-BE
Diameter 155mm

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828461-BE
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 500ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828413-BE
Diameter 165mm
Capacity 900ml

Tumbler

Item No. 828162-BE
Capacity 260ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828422-BE
Diameter 187mm
Capacity 800ml

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828103-BE
Diameter 130mm

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828412-BE
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 680ml

Pasta / Soup Bowl

Item No. 828242-BE
Diameter 260mm

Tumbler

Item No. 828161-BE
Capacity 150ml
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COU COU Melamine

1 4

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  B L A C K  &  B L A C K

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828206-BK
Diameter 300mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828205-BK
Diameter 250mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828204-BK
Diameter 230mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828203-BK
Diameter 205mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828202-BK
Diameter 180mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828201-BK
Diameter 167mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828314-BK
Length 460mm
Width 150mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828312-BK
Length 260mm
Width 130mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828313-BK
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828311-BK
Length 235mm
Width 110mm

Oval Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828262-BK
Length 310mm
Width 220mm

Oval Plate

Item No. 828261-BK
Length 245mm
Width 150mm

Round Plate
STACKABLE

Item No. 828233-BK
Diameter 270mm

Round Plate
STACKABLE

Item No. 828231-BK
Diameter 200mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828222-BK
Diameter 260mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828221-BK
Diameter 210mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828334-BK
Length 500mm
Width 180mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828333-BK
Length 325mm
Width 150mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828332-BK
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828331-BK
Length 250mm
Width 120mm
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COU COU Melamine

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  B L A C K  &  B L A C K

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828404-BK
Diameter 205mm
Capacity 1.38lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828411-BK
Diameter 110mm
Capacity 300ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828123-BK
Diameter 127mm

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828403-BK
Diameter 178mm
Capacity 920ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828421-BK
Diameter 160mm
Capacity 560ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828121-BK
Diameter 76mm

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828415-BK
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.6lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828402-BK
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 550ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828424-BK
Diameter 240mm
Capacity 1.7lt

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828111-BK
Diameter 58mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828122-BK
Diameter 100mm

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828464-BK
Diameter 290mm
Capacity 2.0lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828414-BK
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 1.28lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828401-BK
Diameter 130mm
Capacity 400ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828423-BK
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828431-BK
Diameter 123mm
Capacity 220ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828433-BK
Diameter 175mm
Capacity 500ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828432-BK
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 320ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828124-BK
Diameter 155mm

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828461-BK
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 500ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828413-BK
Diameter 165mm
Capacity 900ml

Tumbler

Item No. 828162-BK
Capacity 260ml

Tumbler

Item No. 828163-BK
Capacity 450ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828422-BK
Diameter 187mm
Capacity 800ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828412-BK
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 680ml

Pasta / Soup Bowl

Item No. 828242-BK
Diameter 260mm

Tumbler

Item No. 828161-BK
Capacity 150ml
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COU COU Melamine

1 6

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  B R O W N  &  B L A C K

Square Plate

Item No. 828303-BN
Length 240mm
Width 240mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828314-BN
Length 460mm
Width 150mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828205-BN
Diameter 250mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828322-BN
Length 180mm
Width 110mm

Square Plate

Item No. 828302-BN
Length 220mm
Width 220mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828313-BN
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828204-BN
Diameter 230mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828321-BN
Length 130mm
Width 85mm

Square Plate

Item No. 828301-BN
Length 175mm
Width 175mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828312-BN
Length 260mm
Width 130mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828221-BN
Diameter 210mm

Oval Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828262-BN
Length 310mm
Width 220mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828206-BN
Diameter 300mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828311-BN
Length 235mm
Width 110mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828203-BN
Diameter 205mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828334-BN
Length 500mm
Width 180mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828222-BN
Diameter 260mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828323-BN
Length 195mm
Width 126mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828202-BN
Diameter 180mm

Oval Plate

Item No. 828261-BN
Length 245mm
Width 150mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828201-BN
Diameter 167mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828333-BN
Length 325mm
Width 150mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828332-BN
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828331-BN
Length 250mm
Width 120mm
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COU COU Melamine

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  B R O W N  &  B L A C K

Round Bowl

Item No. 828433-BN
Diameter 175mm
Capacity 500ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828421-BN
Diameter 160mm
Capacity 560ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828424-BN
Diameter 240mm
Capacity 1.7lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828432-BN
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 320ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828423-BN
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Square Bowl

Item No. 828442-BN
Length 150mm
Width 150mm
Capacity 280ml

Square Bowl

Item No. 828441-BN
Length 130mm
Width 130mm
Capacity 200ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828431-BN
Diameter 123mm
Capacity 220ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828123-BN
Diameter 127mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828121-BN
Diameter 76mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828111-BN
Diameter 58mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828122-BN
Diameter 100mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828124-BN
Diameter 155mm

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828404-BN
Diameter 205mm
Capacity 1.38lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828403-BN
Diameter 178mm
Capacity 920ml

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828402-BN
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 550ml

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828464-BN
Diameter 290mm
Capacity 2.0lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828401-BN
Diameter 130mm
Capacity 400ml

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828461-BN
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 500ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828422-BN
Diameter 187mm
Capacity 800ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828411-BN
Diameter 110mm
Capacity 300ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828415-BN
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.6lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828414-BN
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828413-BN
Diameter 165mm
Capacity 900ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828412-BN
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 680ml

Pasta / Soup Bowl

Item No. 828242-BN
Diameter 260mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828101-BN
Diameter 95mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828102-BN
Diameter 110mm

Tumbler

Item No. 828162-BN
Capacity 260ml

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828103-BN
Diameter 130mm

Tumbler

Item No. 828161-BN
Capacity 150ml
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COU COU Melamine

1 8

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  G R E Y  &  B L A C K

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828314-G
Length 460mm
Width 150mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828313-G
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828312-G
Length 260mm
Width 130mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828311-G
Length 235mm
Width 110mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828334-G
Length 500mm
Width 180mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828322-G
Length 180mm
Width 110mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828321-G
Length 130mm
Width 85mm

Oval Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828262-G
Length 310mm
Width 220mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828323-G
Length 195mm
Width 126mm

Oval Plate

Item No. 828261-G
Length 245mm
Width 150mm

Round Plate
STACKABLE

Item No. 828233-G
Diameter 270mm

Round Plate
STACKABLE

Item No. 828231-G
Diameter 200mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828222-G
Diameter 260mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828221-G
Diameter 210mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828205-G
Diameter 250mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828204-G
Diameter 230mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828206-G
Diameter 300mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828203-G
Diameter 205mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828202-G
Diameter 180mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828201-G
Diameter 167mm

Square Plate

Item No. 828303-G
Length 240mm
Width 240mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828333-G
Length 325mm
Width 150mm

Square Plate

Item No. 828302-G
Length 220mm
Width 220mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828332-G
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Square Plate

Item No. 828301-G
Length 175mm
Width 175mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828331-G
Length 250mm
Width 120mm
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COU COU Melamine

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  G R E Y  &  B L A C K

Round Bowl

Item No. 828433-G
Diameter 175mm
Capacity 500ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828432-G
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 320ml

Square Bowl

Item No. 828442-G
Length 150mm
Width 150mm
Capacity 280ml

Square Bowl

Item No. 828441-G
Length 130mm
Width 130mm
Capacity 200ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828431-G
Diameter 123mm
Capacity 220ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828123-G
Diameter 127mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828121-G
Diameter 76mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828111-G
Diameter 58mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828122-G
Diameter 100mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828124-G
Diameter 155mm

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828404-G
Diameter 205mm
Capacity 1.38lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828403-G
Diameter 178mm
Capacity 920ml

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828402-G
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 550ml

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828464-G
Diameter 290mm
Capacity 2.0lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828401-G
Diameter 130mm
Capacity 400ml

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828461-G
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 500ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828411-G
Diameter 110mm
Capacity 300ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828415-G
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.6lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828414-G
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828413-G
Diameter 165mm
Capacity 900ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828412-G
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 680ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828421-G
Diameter 160mm
Capacity 560ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828424-G
Diameter 240mm
Capacity 1.7lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828423-G
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828422-G
Diameter 187mm
Capacity 800ml

Pasta / Soup Bowl

Item No. 828242-G
Diameter 260mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828101-G
Diameter 95mm

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828102-G
Diameter 110mm

Tumbler

Item No. 828162-G
Capacity 260ml

Sauce Dish

Item No. 828103-G
Diameter 130mm

Tumbler

Item No. 828161-G
Capacity 150ml
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COU COU Melamine

2 0

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  W H I T E  &  B L A C K

Oval Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828262-W
Length 310mm
Width 220mm

Oval Plate

Item No. 828261-W
Length 245mm
Width 150mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828205-W
Diameter 250mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828206-W
Diameter 300mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828203-W
Diameter 205mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828204-W
Diameter 230mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828202-W
Diameter 180mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828201-W
Diameter 167mm

Round Plate
STACKABLE

Item No. 828233-W
Diameter 270mm

Round Plate
STACKABLE

Item No. 828231-W
Diameter 200mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828222-W
Diameter 260mm

Round Plate
WIDE RIM

Item No. 828221-W
Diameter 210mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828314-W
Length 460mm
Width 150mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828313-W
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828312-W
Length 260mm
Width 130mm

Oblong Platter

Item No. 828311-W
Length 235mm
Width 110mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828333-W
Length 325mm
Width 150mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828332-W
Length 290mm
Width 130mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828331-W
Length 250mm
Width 120mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828334-W
Length 500mm
Width 180mm
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COU COU Melamine

D U A L  C O L O U R  -  W H I T E  &  B L A C K

Round Bowl

Item No. 828433-W
Diameter 175mm
Capacity 500ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828432-W
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 320ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828431-W
Diameter 123mm
Capacity 220ml

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828123-W
Diameter 127mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828121-W
Diameter 76mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828111-W
Diameter 58mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828122-W
Diameter 100mm

Sauce Dish
STACKABLE

Item No. 828124-W
Diameter 155mm

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828404-W
Diameter 205mm
Capacity 1.38lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828403-W
Diameter 178mm
Capacity 920ml

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828402-W
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 550ml

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828464-W
Diameter 290mm
Capacity 2.0lt

V-Shape Bowl

Item No. 828401-W
Diameter 130mm
Capacity 400ml

Round Flat Bowl

Item No. 828461-W
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 500ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828411-W
Diameter 110mm
Capacity 300ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828415-W
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.6lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828414-W
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828413-W
Diameter 165mm
Capacity 900ml

Noodle Bowl

Item No. 828412-W
Diameter 150mm
Capacity 680ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828421-W
Diameter 160mm
Capacity 560ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828424-W
Diameter 240mm
Capacity 1.7lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828423-W
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828422-W
Diameter 187mm
Capacity 800ml

Pasta / Soup Bowl

Item No. 828242-W
Diameter 260mm

Tumbler

Item No. 828162-W
Capacity 260ml

Tumbler

Item No. 828161-W
Capacity 150ml
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D U A L  C O L O U R  -  W H I T E  &  W H I T E

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828205-AW
Diameter 250mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828203-AW
Diameter 205mm

Round Bowl

Item No. 828421-AW
Diameter 160mm
Capacity 560ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828424-AW
Diameter 240mm
Capacity 1.7lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828422-AW
Diameter 187mm
Capacity 800ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828423-AW
Diameter 210mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Tumbler

Item No. 828162-AW
Capacity 260ml

Tumbler

Item No. 828163-AW
Capacity 450ml

Tumbler

Item No. 828161-AW
Capacity 150ml
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COU COU Melamine

D U A L  C O L O U R
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M A T T E  -  B L A C K

Rectangular Serving 
Board

Item No. 828763
Length 520mm
Width 155mm

Rectangular Serving 
Board

Item No. 828762
Length 330mm
Width 265mm

Rectangular Serving 
Board

Item No. 828761
Length 325mm
Width 175mm

Platter
COUPE

Item No. 828772
Length 370mm
Width 275mm

Platter
COUPE

Item No. 828771
Length 310mm
Width 200mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828768
Length 335mm
Width 160mm

Curved Platter

Item No. 828765
Length 215mm
Width 120mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828767
Length 300mm
Width 130mm

Rectangular Platter

Item No. 828766
Length 210mm
Width 100mm

Irregular Platter

Item No. 828777
Length 280mm
Width 120mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828751
Diameter 150mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828752
Diameter 195mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828753
Diameter 250mm

Round Plate
COUPE

Item No. 828754
Diameter 280mm

Oval Plate

Item No. 828783
Length 245mm
Width 135mm

Oval Plate

Item No. 828782
Length 210mm
Width 110mm

Oval Plate

Item No. 828781
Length 185mm
Width 100mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828776
Length 255mm
Width 160mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828775
Length 225mm
Width 140mm

Oblong Plate

Item No. 828774
Length 200mm
Width 125mm
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M A T T E  -  B L A C K

Round Conical Bowl

Item No. 828741
Diameter 140mm
Capacity 350ml

Round Conical Bowl

Item No. 828744
Diameter 230mm
Capacity 1.4lt

Round Conical Bowl

Item No. 828743
Diameter 205mm
Capacity 950ml

Round Conical Bowl

Item No. 828742
Diameter 177mm
Capacity 650ml

Divided Dish
3 COMPARTMENTS

Item No. 828718
Length 190mm
Width 80mm

Divided Dish
3 COMPARTMENTS

Item No. 828717
Length 185mm
Width 60mm

Divided Dish
2 COMPARTMENTS

Item No. 828716
Length 137mm
Width 85mm

Divided Dish
2 COMPARTMENTS

Item No. 828715
Length 125mm
Width 80mm

Square Sauce Dish

Item No. 828706
Length 70mm
Width 70mm

Round Sauce Dish

Item No. 828701
Diameter 97mm

Round Sauce Dish

Item No. 828702
Diameter 103mm

Triangular Dish

Item No. 828704
Length 105mm
Width 105mm

Teardrop Sauce Dish

Item No. 828703
Length 100mm
Width 60mm

Rectangular Sauce 
Dish

Item No. 828705
Length 100mm
Width 60mm

Serving Bowl
COUPE

Item No. 828755
Diameter 315mm

Round Bowl

Item No. 828734
Diameter 190mm
Capacity 1.28lt

Round Bowl

Item No. 828733
Diameter 165mm
Capacity 800ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828732
Diameter 140mm
Capacity 480ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828707
Diameter 120mm
Capacity 380ml

Round Bowl

Item No. 828731
Diameter 115mm
Capacity 280ml

Oval Bowl

Item No. 828748
Length 240mm
Width 200mm
Capacity 1.32lt

Oval Bowl

Item No. 828747
Length 205mm
Width 170mm
Capacity 800ml

Oval Bowl

Item No. 828746
Length 170mm
Width 140mm
Capacity 420ml

Moon Bowl

Item No. 828719
Length 210mm
Width 110mm
Capacity 320ml

Round Bowl
WITH COVER

Item No. 828709
Diameter 95mm
Capacity 300ml

Bevel Bowl

Item No. 828708
Length 135mm
Width 125mm
Capacity 200ml
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   1 	 Washing and Cleaning

Handwash:
• �Use Mild Detergent: Clean with a mild, non-abrasive dish 

soap to avoid damaging the surface.

• �Soft Sponge: Use a soft cloth or sponge. Avoid using 
abrasive scrubbers or steel wool, which can scratch the 
melamine.

• �Warm Water: Wash in warm water. Avoid very hot water, 
which can weaken the material over time.

• �Rinse Thoroughly: Rinse thoroughly to remove all soap 
residues, which can dull the finish.

Dishwasher:
• �Avoid High Heat: Use a gentle or eco-friendly cycle. 

High temperatures can cause warping or discolouration.

2 	 Drying

• �Air Dry: Allow melamine items to air dry to avoid potential 
damage from high heat or abrasive drying cloths.

• �Soft Cloth: If towel drying is necessary, use a soft, lint-free 
cloth to prevent scratching.

3 	 Usage Tips

• �Avoid Microwaves and Ovens: Melamine is not suitable 
for use in microwaves or ovens, as it can melt or warp under 
high temperatures.

• �Avoid Boiling Liquids: Do not pour boiling liquids directly 
into melamine containers, as this can cause warping or 
cracking.

• �Prevent Staining: Avoid leaving highly acidic or strong-
coloured foods (e.g., tomato sauce, coffee) on melamine 
surfaces for extended periods to prevent staining.

 4 	 Stain and Odour Removal

• �Baking Soda Paste: For stubborn stains, create a paste 
of baking soda and water. Gently scrub the stained area 
with a soft cloth or sponge, then rinse thoroughly.

• �Vinegar Solution: For odours, soak the melamine in 
a solution of equal parts white vinegar and water for 
a few hours, then wash as usual.

5 	 Storing

• �Avoid Stacking Too High: Do not stack melamine items too 
high, as the weight can cause warping or damage over time.

• �Store in a Cool, Dry Place: Store melamine in a cool, dry 
place away from direct sunlight and heat sources, which 
can cause discolouration or warping.

Melamine tableware is durable, lightweight, and resistant 
to shattering, making it a popular choice for commercial use. 
Proper care will help maintain its appearance and longevity. 
Follow these simple steps to ensure your melamine stays 
in good condition:
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